
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : AHMEDNAGAR  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-APR-25 

AHMEDNAGAR

CHIEF OFFICER, SHIRDI 
NAGARPANCHAYAT, SHIRDI
CHIEF OFFICER, SHIRDI 
NAGARPANCHAYAT, SHIRDI
CHIEF OFFR RAHATA PIMPALAS 
MUNCIPAL COUNCIL KOPERGAON
CHIEF OFFR RAHATA PIMPALAS 
MUNCIPAL COUNCIL KOPERGAON
TALUKA INSPECTOR FOF LAND 
RECORDSAKOLAAHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR

Department

8009

8009

8009

8009

2029

MH

701

701

508

508

9

Vr No

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

Series

97708

97711

98136

98310

89878

Ano

PARDHI BALU SAGA ( CONF DBCR)

DHAMDHERE PANDURANG GULABRAO ( 
CONF DBCR )
MEDHE YOGESH BHASKAR (DBCR 11/21)

SHIRSATH KAKASAHEB B (DBCR 11/21)

MUKTALKAR PRAKASH PRABHAKAR

Name

3000

3000

3000

2600

5000

Sub Ref

08/20

08/20

07/23

07/23

05/23

Slip 
Month

10/20

10/20

07/23

07/23

05/23

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

0

Other

 

 

 

 

 

CAT

 

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

09/20

09/20

07/23

07/23

10/23

Mont
h of A/



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : AHMEDNAGAR  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-APR-25 

AHMEDNAGAR

ADMN OFFR DIST HEALTH OFFICER 
Z P AHMEDNAGAR
ADMN OFFR GENL HOSPIT

ADMN OFFR GENL HOSPIT

MED SUPDT,CL-I,RURAL 
HOS,JAMKHED,AHMEDNAGAR

Department

2210

2210

2210

2210

MH

161

29

29

314

Vr No

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

Series

35768

37415

37415

33691

Ano

SASANE SAVITA ANIL (C.DBCR 11/21)

KADUS MANJULA FAKIRA SMT(C.DBCR 1/22)

KADUS MANJULA FAKIRA SMT(C.DBCR 2/22)

ANARSE RAGHUNATH TUKARAM (C.DBCR)

Name

10000

11000

11000

5000

Sub Ref

11/21

03/22

03/22

06/22

Slip 
Month

11/21

03/22

03/22

06/22

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

Other

 

 

 

 

CAT

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

11/21

04/22

04/22

12/22

Mont
h of A/



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : AHMEDNAGAR  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-APR-25 

AHMEDNAGAR

EX. ENGR. RURAL WATER SUPPLY 
DEPT.Z.P. AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR
EX. ENGR. RURAL WATER SUPPLY 
DEPT.Z.P. AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (P.W.) 
DIVISIONAHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (P.W.) 
DIVISIONAHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (P.W.) 
DIVISIONAHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR
EXECUTIVE 
ENGINEERE.G.S.(P.W.)AHMEDNAGAR
AHMEDNAGAR
EXECUTIVE 
ENGINEERE.G.S.(P.W.)AHMEDNAGAR
AHMEDNAGAR

Department

2215

2215

2059

2059

2059

2059

2059

MH

11

11

6

6

6

74

74

Vr No

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

Series

9999

9999

76713

76713

76713

79697

79697

Ano

GURAV KIRTIKUMAR BABANRAO (NO NOT 
FOUND)

GURAV KIRTIKUMAR BABANRAO (NO NOT 
FOUND)

AHER SUNIL M (DBCR 9/19)

AHER SUNIL M (DBCR 10/19)

AHER SUNIL M (DBCR 11/19)

LODHE DYANESHWAR S, DBCR 9.20

LODHE DYANESHWAR S, DBCR 10.20

Name

10000

10000

3000

3000

3000

25000

25000

Sub Ref

02/25

03/25

08/22

08/22

08/22

09/20

11/20

Slip 
Month

02/25

03/25

08/22

08/22

08/22

09/20

11/20

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Other

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Int Mnth 
Other

03/25

03/25

08/22

08/22

08/22

10/23

10/23

Mont
h of A/


