# OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI

email id: agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

## LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS - TREASURY : AHMEDNAGAR FROM 01-APR-14 TO 01-APR-25

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

## **AHMEDNAGAR**

Donartment	Mont	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip	Int	Other	CAT	Int Mnth
Department	h of A	IVIII	VINO	Series	Allo	Name	Sub	Kei	Month	Month	Other	CAI	Other
CHIEF OFFICER, SHIRDI NAGARPANCHAYAT, SHIRDI	09/20	8009	701	GAMH	97708	PARDHI BALU SAGA ( CONF DBCR)	3000		08/20	10/20	0		
CHIEF OFFICER, SHIRDI NAGARPANCHAYAT, SHIRDI	09/20	8009	701	GAMH	97711	DHAMDHERE PANDURANG GULABRAO ( CONF DBCR )	3000		08/20	10/20	0		
CHIEF OFFR RAHATA PIMPALAS	07/23	8009	508	GAMH	98136	MEDHE YOGESH BHASKAR (DBCR 11/21)	3000		07/23	07/23	0		
MUNCIPAL COUNCIL KOPERGAON CHIEF OFFR RAHATA PIMPALAS	07/23	8009	508	GAMH	98310	SHIRSATH KAKASAHEB B (DBCR 11/21)	2600		07/23	07/23	0		
MUNCIPAL COUNCIL KOPERGAON TALUKA INSPECTOR FOF LAND	10/23	2029	9	GAMH	89878	MUKTALKAR PRAKASH PRABHAKAR	5000		05/23	05/23	0		
RECORDSAKOLAAHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR													

# OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI

email id: agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

## LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS - TREASURY : AHMEDNAGAR FROM 01-APR-14 TO 01-APR-25

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

## **AHMEDNAGAR**

Department	Mont h of A	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip Month	Int Month	Other	CAT	Int Mnth Other
ADMN OFFR DIST HEALTH OFFICER Z P AHMEDNAGAR	11/21	2210	161	ММН	35768	SASANE SAVITA ANIL (C.DBCR 11/21)	10000		11/21	11/21	0		
ADMN OFFR GENL HOSPIT	04/22	2210	29	MMH	37415	KADUS MANJULA FAKIRA SMT(C.DBCR 1/22)	11000		03/22	03/22	0		
ADMN OFFR GENL HOSPIT	04/22	2210	29	MMH	37415	KADUS MANJULA FAKIRA SMT(C.DBCR 2/22)	11000		03/22	03/22	0		
MED SUPDT,CL-I,RURAL HOS,JAMKHED,AHMEDNAGAR	12/22	2210	314	MMH	33691	ANARSE RAGHUNATH TUKARAM (C.DBCR)	5000		06/22	06/22	0		

# OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI

email id: agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

## LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS - TREASURY : AHMEDNAGAR FROM 01-APR-14 TO 01-APR-25

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

## **AHMEDNAGAR**

Department	Mont	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip	Int	Other	CAT	Int Mnth
	h of A								Month	Month			Other
EX. ENGR. RURAL WATER SUPPLY DEPT.Z.P. AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR	03/25	2215	11	PWMH	9999	GURAV KIRTIKUMAR BABANRAO (NO NOT FOUND)	10000		02/25	02/25	0		
EX. ENGR. RURAL WATER SUPPLY DEPT.Z.P. AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR	03/25	2215	11	PWMH	9999	GURAV KIRTIKUMAR BABANRAO (NO NOT FOUND)	10000		03/25	03/25	0		
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (P.W.) DIVISIONAHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR	08/22	2059	6	PWMH	76713	AHER SUNIL M (DBCR 9/19)	3000		08/22	08/22	0		
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (P.W.) DIVISIONAHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR	08/22	2059	6	PWMH	76713	AHER SUNIL M (DBCR 10/19)	3000		08/22	08/22	0		
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (P.W.) DIVISIONAHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR	08/22	2059	6	PWMH	76713	AHER SUNIL M (DBCR 11/19)	3000		08/22	08/22	0		
EXECUTIVE ENGINEERE.G.S.(P.W.)AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR	10/23	2059	74	PWMH	79697	LODHE DYANESHWAR S, DBCR 9.20	25000		09/20	09/20	0		
EXECUTIVE ENGINEERE.G.S.(P.W.)AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR	10/23	2059	74	PWMH	79697	LODHE DYANESHWAR S, DBCR 10.20	25000		11/20	11/20	0		